

FORMERLY KNOWN AS

WONDER FIBROMATS LIMITED

REGISTERED OFFICE: 45, GROUND FLOOR, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, PHASE III, NEW DELHI - 110020 I PHONE 011-66058952

CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174

INFO@WONDERFIBROMATS.COM

WWW.WONDERFIBROMATS.COM

Date: 31st December 2022

To, Chief Manager Listing Compliance Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai -400 051

Scrip Symbol: WFL ISIN: INE02WG01016

To,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relation Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunga Building Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 543449

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clippings

Dear Sir/Madam.

This is in continuation to our earlier intimation dated 15th December, 2022, wherein we have stated that the Company has been granted a fresh Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to change of name to "Wonder Electricals Limited".

We have also received approvals from both the Stock exchanges i.e., NSE & BSE Ltd. regarding the change in the name and symbol of the Company.

In this regard, the "Notice" of the Company was published in "Financial Express" newspapers (English) edition and Jansatta (Hindi) editions on 31st December, 2022. We are enclosing herewith the newspapers clippings.

The newspaper publications are also made available on our website at www.wonderfibromats.com.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For Wonder Electricals Limited

Kripank Kumar Singh Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. A59926

Encl: A/a

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

ARKETS

FROM THE FRONT PAGE

Centre's new year gift: Small savings rates hiked

LAST FISCAL, the Centre was forced to reverse swiftly a proposed cut in interest rates on small savings schemes, ostensibly not to upset middle-class voters amid Assembly polls in states like West Bengal and Assam. The Reserve Bank of India has already raised the reporate by 225 basis points since May to 6.25% to tame inflation. This prompted banks to increase their deposit rates to woo investors. While retail inflation hit an 11-month low of 5.88% in November, having dropped to the comfortable limit of the central bank after a gap of 10 months, it still remains elevated. This will continue to influence interest rates. Of course, with the tightening of interest rates by key central banks and slowdown in global economic growth, inflation is expected to decelerate in the coming quarters.



WONDER ELECTRICALS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Wonder Fibromats Limited) CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174

Read, Office: 45, Ground Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi-110020 Email id:- info@wonderfibromats.com; Website:- www.wonderfibromats.com Contact No: 011-66058952

NOTICE

WONDER FIBROMATS LIMITED IS NOW WONDER ELECTRICALS LIMITED

This is to inform you that the name of the Company has been changed from "Wonder Fibromats Limited" to "Wonder Electricals Limited" with effect from 14th December 2022 as per fresh Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to change of name issued by Registrar of Companies, New Delhi.

The said name has been notified by the stock exchanges where the equity shares of the Company are listed i.e., BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India (NSE). Both the Stock Exchanges have noted the new name. The Stock Symbol of the Company with NSE shall also stand changed from "WFL" to "WEL" w.e.f. 04/01/2023.

The Change of the name of the Company as foresaid does not alter any legal status or constitution of the Company nor it effect any rights or obligations of the Company. The Fresh Certificate issued pursuant to name change is available on the website of the Company

> FOR WONDER ELECTRICALS LIMITED (Formerly known as Wonder Fibromats Limited)

Place: New Delhi Date: 30.12.2022

Harsh Kumar Anand Chairman & Managing Director



PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

THIS IS A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT AN OFFER DOCUMENT AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN INVITATION OR OFFER TO ACQUIRE, PURCHASE OR SUBSCRIBE TO SECURITIES, NOT FOR RELEASE, PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, OUTSIDE INDIA.

DECOR LIMITED

Rushil Decor Limited ("Company" or "Issuer") was originally incorporated as 'Rushil Decor Private Limited' on May 24, 1993 as a private limited company under the Companies Act, 1956 with the Registrar of Companies, Gujarat, Dadra and Nagar Haveli ("RoC"). Pursuant to a special resolution of our Shareholders passed in an extra-ordinary general meeting dated November 19, 2007 our Company was converted into a public limited company and subsequently, the name of our Company was changed to 'Rushil Decor Limited' and a fresh certificate of incorporation dated December 04, 2007 consequent to the conversion was issued to our Company by the Registrar of Companies, Gujarat, Dadra and Nagar Haveli. The registered office of our Company was originally situated at A-701, Fair Deal House, Near Swastik Char Rasta, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009, Gujarat, India. Thereafter, the registered office of our Company was changed to 1, Krinkal Apartment, Opposite: Mahalaxmi Temple, Near Mahalaxmi Char Rasta, Paldi, Ahmedabad - 380 007, Gujarat, India on February 12, 1998 and subsequently to S. No. 125, Near Kalyanpura Patia, Gandhinagar - Mansa Road, Village Itla, Tal: Kalol, District: Gandhinagar - 382 845, Gujarat, India on August 20, 2007.

Registered Office: S. No. 125, Near Kalyanpura Patia, Gandhinagar Mansa Road, Kalol, Village Itla, Gandhinagar – 382 845, Gujarat, India. | Tel: +91 98 2543 8039 Corporate Office (Address where books of account and papers are maintained): Rushil House, Near Neelkanth Green Bungalow, Off. Sindhu Bhavan Road, Shilai, Ahmedabad - 380 058, Gujarat, India | Tel: +91 79 6140 0400

Contact Person: Hasmukh Kanubhai Modi, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer,

E-mail: ipo@rushil.com | Website: www.rushil.com | Corporate Identification Number: L25209GJ1993PLC019532

PROMOTERS OF THE COMPANY: KRUPESH GHANSHYAMBHAI THAKKAR, KRUPA KRUPESH THAKKAR. M/S. RUSHIL INTERNATIONAL AND KRUPESH GHANSHYAMBHAI THAKKAR HUF

NOTICE

ISSUE OF UPTO [●] EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE ₹ 10 EACH ("RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES") OF OUR COMPANY FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ [●] PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ [●] PER EQUITY SHARE) (THE "ISSUE PRICE"), AGGREGATING UPTO ₹ 12,420 LAKHS ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE EXISTING EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF [] RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE(S) FOR EVERY [] FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE(S) HELD BY THE EXISTING EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS ON THE RECORD DATE, THAT IS ON [●] (THE "ISSUE"). THE ISSUE PRICE FOR THE RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES IS [●] TIMES THE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE REFER TO THE CHAPTER TITLED "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" ON PAGE 229 OF THE DRAFT LETTER OF OFFER.

This public announcement is being made in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 72(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018 as amended (the "SEBI ICDR Regulations"), to state that Rushil Decor Limited is proposing, subject to requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations, an issue of equity shares to equity shareholders on rights basis and filed the DLOF dated December 29, 2022 with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (the "SEBI") Mumbai Office through the SEBI Intermediary Portal at https://siportal.sebi.gov.in, in accordance with

POWER COMPANY LIMITED

1200UP1992PLC014506

ig Bids for Procurement of ver with HPO benefit on asis with Greenshoe option

ower Company Limited having its registered tion, Knowledge Park-IV, Greater Noida ent of 50 MW hydro power with HPO benefit with 05.2023 to 30.09.2023 as per the Guidelines of bd 30.03.2016. Bid Document is available on

right to reject all or any of the Bids or cancel the without assigning any reasons whatsoever and

at e-mail id powertrading@noidapower.com Head (Power Purchase)

POWER COMPANY LIMITED

1200UP1992PLC014506

g Bids for Procurement of r Renewable Power on sis with Greenshoe option

ower Company Limited having its registered tion, Knowledge Park-IV, Greater Noida ent of 50 MW non-solar renewable power with 05.2023 to 30.09.2023 as per the Guidelines of d 30.03.2016. Bid Document is available on

ight to reject all or any of the Bids or cancel the without assigning any reasons whatsoever and

at e-mail id powertrading@noidapower.com

Head (Power Purchase)

oncepts Limited

as Paramone Concepts Limited) imerang Building, Chandivali Mumbai - 400072 | Email: info@ekansheconcepts.com pts.com CIN No:- L74110MH1992PLC070070

OF POSTAL BALLOT

uent to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 visions, if any, of the Act and Rule 20 and Rule 22 nt and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("Rules"), that e-in-below is proposed to be passed by the pts Limited ("Company") (Formerly known as). The Company will be sending the Notice in pers whose e-mail addresses are registered with ansfer Agent ('RTA') / Depositories and physical and pre-paid Business Reply Envelope will be e-mail addresses are not registered with the or this Postal Ballot.

sent or dissent of the Members would take place ystem as well as through physical ballot form, in



कैन फिन होम्स लिमिटेड प्रथम तन, डीडीए बिल्डिंग, पारस सिनेमा के पास, . नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली–110019 फोन:011–26430236/7625079108 ईमेलः delhi@canfinhomes.com CIN:L85110KA198PLC008699

कब्जा स्वना (देखें नियम 8 (1))

जैसा कि, वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 का 54) के अंतर्गत केन फ़िन होम्स लि. के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप तथा उक्त अधिनियम तथा प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (2) के तहत शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मांग सूचना तिथि 02.08.2022 जारी कर ऋणधारको श्री अश्विनी पांडे पुत्र कमला कांत पांडे एवं श्रीमती ममता पांडे पत्नी अश्विनी पांडे को उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना में वर्णित राशि रू 11,24,634 /- तथा वसूली की तिथि 02.08.2022 तक अनुबंधित दरों पर ब्याज तथा अन्य चार्जेज वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था।

ऋणधारक इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतदवारा ऋणधारक, तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि आज 26 दिसम्बर, 2022 को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त प्रतिभूति हिंत प्रवर्त्तन नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित-अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधाहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का कब्जा ले लिया है।

ऋणधारक का ध्यान प्रतिभूत परिसम्पत्तियों को विमोचित करने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के प्रति आकृष्ट की

विशेष से ऋणधारकों तथा आम जनता को एतदद्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे 11,24,634 / - तथा उस पर ब्याज की राशि के लिए सीएचएफएल के चार्ज के

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

(फ्लैट नंबर-ए-116 / एस-1, फ्रांट पोर्शन, दूसरी मंजिल, प्लॉट नंबर-ए-116. दिलशाद कॉलोनी, दिल्ली-110095, क्षेत्रफल 41.80 वर्ग मीटर।)

उत्तर पश्चिम: सडक दक्षिण

पश्चिम: प्लॉट संख्या -115

दक्षिण पूर्व : अन्य संपत्ति

उत्तर पूर्व : प्लॉट संख्या -117

दिनांकः 30.12.2022 स्थान : नई दिल्ली

हस्ता /- प्राधिकृत अधिकारी केन फिन होम्स लि.



PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

आदित्य बिरला हाउसिंग फाइनांस लिमिटेर

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः इंडियन रेयॉन कम्पाउण्ड-वेरावल, गुजरात-362266 शाखा कार्यालयः आदित्य बिरला हाउसिंग फाइनांस लिमिटेड, यूनिट नं. 710ए, 7वां तल, कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, बी-109, संजय प्लेस, आगरा-282002

1. एबीएचएफएल: प्राधिकृत अधिकारी श्री गिरिजेश मौर्या, सम्पर्क नं. 9811892607 तथा तुंग ध्वज कौशिक, सम्पर्क नं. -9873662400

2. नीलामी सेवा प्रदाता (एएसपी) मै.- ई-प्रॉक्योर्मेन्ट टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड-ऑक्शन टाइगर, श्री राम शर्मा, सम्पर्क नं.+91 8000023297

अचल सम्पत्तियों की बिक्री के लिये बिक्री सूचना

वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 वे साथ पठित प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम एवं 8(6) के प्रावधान के अंतर्गत अचल परिसम्पत्तियों की बिक्री के लिये ई-नीलामी बिक्री सचना

एतदद्वारा आम जनता तथा विशेष रूप से ऋणधारक(कों) तथा गारन्टर(रों) को सूचित किया जाता है कि प्रतिभूत क्रेडीटर के पास गिरवी/चार्ज्ड नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति जिसका आदित्य बिरला हाउसिंग फाइनांस लिमिटेड/प्रतिभूत क्रेडीटर के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा रचनात्मक कब्जा किया गया है की अधोलिखित ऋणधारकों नाम शैलेन्द्र सिंह सिकरवार, प्रमोद कुमार सिकरवार, मैं. एस.एस. एण्टरप्राईजेज, प्रॉप. शैलेन्द्र सिंह सिकरवर, पुत्र प्रमोद कुमार सिकरवार से आदित्य बिरला हाउसिंग फाइनांस लिमिटेड/प्रतिभृत क्रेडीटर के बकाये 19.02.2022 को रु. 2647235.05/- (रु. छब्बीस लाख सैंतालिस हजार दो सौ पैंतीस एवं पैसे पांच मात्र) तथा वसुली की तिथि तक उस पर आगे कें ब्याज तथा अन्य खर्चें की वसूली के लिये 20.01.2023 को "जैसा है जहां है" "जो भी जैसा है" तथा "जो कछ भी वहां है" आधार पर बिक्री की जायेगी।

आरक्षित मूल्य रु. 2288323/- (रु. बाइस लाख अठासी हजार तीन सौ तैईस मात्र) तथा धरोहर राशि भुगतान (ईएमडी) रु. 2,28,832.3/- (रु.दो लाख अट्ठाईस हजार आठ सौ बत्तीस पैसे तीन मात्र) होगी। जिसके भुगतान की अंतिम तिथि 19.01.2023 है। सम्पत्ति के निरीक्षण के लिये 18.01.2023 को 11 बजे पूर्वा. से 4.00 बजे अप. का समय निर्धारित किया गया है।

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

रीगल रेजीडेन्सी, आगरा एन्क्लेव कॉलोनी, कमयानी हॉस्पीटल के पीछे, मौजा ककरेथा, तह. एवं जिला आगरा में स्थित प्लॉट नं. 12,13,14 तथा 17 पर निर्मित प्रथम तल पर आवासीय फ्लैट नं. 204 ए, कवर्ड एरिया माप 90.52 वर्ग मीटर में शामिल अपार्टमेन्ट की सम्पत्ति का सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा। चौहद्दी: पूर्व: पैलैट नं. 204, पश्चिमः अन्य सम्पत्ति, उत्तरः निकास कॉमन लॉबी।



वण्डर इलेक्टिकल्स लिमिटेड

(पूर्व में वण्डर फाइब्रोमेट्स लिमिटेड विदित)

CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174

पंजी. कार्यालयः ४५, भृतल, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, फेज-III, नई दिल्ली-110020 ई-मेल ID : info@wonderfibromats.com; वेबसाइट : www.wonderfibromats.com सम्पर्क नं. : 011-66058952

सूचना

वण्डर फाइब्रोमेट्स लिमिटेड अब वण्डर इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड बन गया है। आपको सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी र्जिस्ट्रार, नई दिल्ली द्वारा जारी नाम परिवर्तन के अनुपालन में नवीन निगमन प्रमाण पत्र के अनुसार 14 दिसम्बर, 2022 से कम्पनी का नाम "वण्डर फाइब्रोमेट्स लिमिटेड" से बदलकर वण्डर इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड" हो गया है।

उक्त नाम की सूचना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों जहाँ कम्पनी के इक्विटी शेयर्स सूचीबद्ध हैं, जैसे बीएसई लिमिटेड तथा नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ डॉडिया लिमिटेड (एनएसई) को दे दी गई है। दोनों स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों ने नये नाम को अधिसचित कर लिया है। दिनांक 04.01.2023 से एनएसई में कम्पनी के स्टॉक का सिम्बॉल "WFL" से बदलकर "WEL" हो जायेगा।

उपरोक्त रूप में कम्पनी के नाम में इस परिवर्तन से न तो कम्पनी की सांविधिक स्थिति अथवा कंस्टीच्युशन में परिवर्तन होगा अथवा न हीं इससे कम्पनी का कोई अधिकार अथवा उत्तरदायित्व प्रभावित होगा। नाम परिवर्तन के अनुपालन में जारी की गई नवीन प्रमाणपत्र कम्पनी की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।

> कृते, वण्डर इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड (पूर्व में वण्डर फाइब्रोमेट्स लिमिटेड विदित)

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 30.12.2022

हर्ष कुमार आनंद अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक



इण्डियन अं

115, मसजिद रोड भोगल, जंगपुरा दुरभाष : 011-24375115, ईमेलः

अचल संपत्तियों के विक्रयार्थ ई-नीलामी की

वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 संपत्ति का विकय

जबिक, इण्डियन ओवरसीज बँक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने यहां नीचे विवरणितानुसार बँक की देयराशियों और "जैसी हैं जो हैं आधार" और "वहां जो कुछ भी हैं आधार" पर निम्नलिखित संपत्ति/यों का विक्रय करने के (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 की धारा 13(2) के तहत निर्गत सूचना के अनुपालन में उसका / उनका अधिग्रहण क विफल होने के परिणामस्वरूप, अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्ति के प्रयोग की वसूंली करने का प्रस्ताव रखते हैं। विक्रय का संचालन अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता द्वारा वेब पोर्टल https://ibapi.in

ऋणकर्ताओं के नाम : बंधककर्ताओं / गाएंटरों के नाम एवं पते :	इण्डियन ओक्स्सीज बैंक हेतु देय सशि	अचल संपत्ति का विवरण क्ष ज्ञात ऋणमार, यदि कोई
मैसर्स शर्मा देशी दवाखाना (स्वामी श्री रवि शर्मा) दूकान सं. 22 पृथ्वीराज मार्किट खान मार्किट नई दिल्ली—110003 सुश्री सारिका शर्मा (गारंटर) पत्नी श्री रवि शर्मा ए—35 ऊपरी भूतल (एलएचएस) अमृतपुरी गड़ी ग्राम नई दिल्ली—110065	रू. 21,85,141.88/— दिनांक 06.11.2019 के अनुसार भावी ब्याज एवं लागत के साथ	ऊपरीः भूतल बायों ओर का भाग सं. भू ए-35, क्षेत्र माघ लगमग 396 वर्ग फुट, 7 फुट में से, नगर निगम सं. ए-35 क अमृतपुरी-ए, ग्राम-गढ़ी झड़िया मारिव दिल्ली-110065, जो रिव शर्मा एवं सारिका शर्मा के स्वामित्वधारण में है तथा निम्नानुसार परिसीमित हैः पश्चिम- अन्य पूर्व- गली मार्ग, उत्तर- उक्त संपत्ति व दक्षिण- संपत्ति ए34

*जहां लागू है, आरक्षित मूल्य में, आय कर अधिनियम की धारा 194(आईए) के अंतर्गत 1.00% कर, सम्मिलित *धराज के साथ बोली का ऑनलाइन आवेदन प्रस्तुत करने की अंतिम तिथि— 18—01—2023 *विक्रय के विस्तृत नियमों एवं शर्तों के लिये कृपया इण्डिय-ेविक्रयं के विस्तृतं नियम। एवं शाता क्रम्या स्वयं कृषया इण्डिया www.iob.in [https://iob.in/TenderDetails.aspx?Tendertype=E_Auction] https://ibapi.ir *इस सूचना को ऋणकर्ता/गारंटरं/ बंधककर्ताओं के लिए प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम *संपत्ति के निरीक्षण/ई-नीलामी के संबंध में अन्य विवरणों के लिये इच्छुक बोलीदातागण शाखा प्रबंधक, इं जंगपुरा, नई दिल्ली 110014, दूरभाष सं. 24375115 से संपर्क कर सकते हैं।

दिनांक : 28-12-2022

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिल्ली क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय : भूतल, प्लेट बी, ब्लॉक 04, एनबीसीसी पूर्वी किदवई नगर, नई दिल्ली फोनः (011) 26164817 / 26197769, फैक्सः (011) 26171554, ई-मेलः legal dela प्रधान कार्यालयः लोक मंगल, 1501, शिवाजी नगर, पुणे-411005

वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनि (सरफॉएसि अधिनियम) के अंतर्गत परिसंपत्तियों के विक्रयार्थ सार्वजनिक सुचन

गावी 2002 के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोगांतर्गत और यहां नीचे वर्णित उधारकर्ता(ओ) / बंधकदारों की प्रतिमृत परिसंपत्तियों के त सभी संबंधितों को एतदवारा सूधित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी द्वारा ऑनलाइन बोलियां, नीचे सूचीबद्ध संपत्तियों की ख

संपत्ति का विवरण वाणिज्यिक इकाई नं. एस-3, द्वितीय तल, क्रॉस रिवर मॉल, जो प्लॉट नंबर 9बी और 9सी, सेंट्रल बिजनेस जिला, शाहदरा, दिल्ली - 110092 पर स्थित है, जिसका क्षेत्रफल 382.48 वर्ग फुट है। विकास मार्ग, जो श्रीमती बीना ढींगरा पत्नी श्री सुभाष ढींगरा के नाम पर है

ई-नीर उस तिथि पर